Floor Standing Rack 600/800/1000/1200 MM Width
Available in 18RU to 42RU variants with 600/ 800/ 1000/ 1200 mm Depth configurations.
Technical Specifications
Basic Frame Steel folded
Construction Welded or CKD (Folded)
Top & Bottom Cover Bolted to Frame with Cable entry exit cut outs
Front Door
Lockable Toughened Glass Door OR Lockable Perforated Steel Door
(Single / Split Dual Door)
Rear Door Lockable Steel Door - Plain / Vented / Perforated (Single / Split Dual
Door)
19” Mounting Angle Formed Steel
Side Panel Steel - Partially Vented
Std. Equipment
Mounting DIN Std. 10mm Sq. Slots
Standard Finish Powder coated
Standard Colour Grey & Off White OR Black
Standard Mounting Caster wheels (2 with Brake & 2 without Brake) OR Levellers OR Plinth
Rack Standard Conforms to DIN 41494 or equivalent standard
Optional Accessories
Cantilever Shelf Casters   Cable Managers  Plinth
Sliding Shelf  Levellers   Power Distribution Units
Keyboard Shelf Rack Ground Kit  Ganging Kit
Fixed Shelf  Fan and Fan Modules  Cable Basket
Ordering Information
Model No. Dimensions OH Uh OW uw OD ud
AM-AG6S18FM600 18U 600X600 880 18U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S18FM800 18U 600X800 880 18U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S18FM1000 18U 600X1000 880 18U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S22FM600 22U 600X600 1070 22U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S22FM800 22U 600X800 1070 22U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S22FM1000 22U 600X1000 1070 22U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S22FM1200 22U 600X1200 1070 22U 600 19” 1200 1100
AM-AG6S24FM600 24U 600X600 1160 24U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S24FM800 24U 600X800 1160 24U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S24FM1000 24U 600X1000 1160 24U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S24FM1200 24U 600X1200 1160 24U 600 19” 1200 1100
AM-AG6S27FM600 27U 600X600 1290 27U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S27FM800 27U 600X800 1290 27U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S27FM1000 27U 600X1000 1290 27U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S27FM1200 27U 600X1200 1290 27U 600 19” 1200 1100
AM-AG6S32FM600 32U 600X600 1512 32U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S32FM800 32U 600X800 1512 32U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S32FM1000 32U 600X1000 1512 32U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S32FM1200 32U 600X1200 1512 32U 600 19” 1200 1100
AM-AG6S36FM600 36U 600X600 1695 36U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S36FM800 36U 600X800 1695 36U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S36FM1000 36U 600X1000 1695 36U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S36FM1200 36U 600X1200 1695 36U 600 19” 1200 1100
AM-AG6S42FM600 42U 600X600 1950 42U 600 19” 600 500
AM-AG6S42FM800 42U 600X800 1950 42U 600 19” 800 700
AM-AG6S42FM1000 42U 600X1000 1950 42U 600 19” 1000 900
AM-AG6S42FM1200 42U 600X1200 1950 42U 600 19” 1200 1100
Dimensions are in MM
Customized Racks with special height, width and depth is available on requirement.
Abbreviations
OH – Overall Height
uh – Usable Height
OW – Overall Width
uw – Uasble Width
OD – Overall Depth
ud – Usable Depth
Note –
1. Customized Racks with special height, width and depth is available on requirement.
2. The product picture shown above is only for indicative purpose, the actual product
picture may be different as per requirement.